
COMM SW COR OF SEC, RUN E ALONG 
1383.96 FT TO E R/W MORRELL RD, 
1195.93 FT, CONT N 12 DEG W 201.

HALVORSROD CLINT CARTER/HALVORSROD TONYA DIANE
323 NW MANSFIELD DR
WHITE SPRINGS, FL 32096

11-2S-16-01593-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

11216.00 1.00/

04/11/2025 MLU

08/16/2024 TW 24.87 124,350 0 0 124,350

STANDARD
3

347,709
43,009

124,350
515,068
163,049
352,019

HX HB 50,722
301,297
515,068

0

520,664

1511/1453 4/01/2024 WD Q I 01 759,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BARRY HAROLD L

HALVORSROD CLINT CA

0773/0167 12/01/1992 WD U V 34 13,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LENVIL DICKS

HAROLD BARRY
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SALE:2:1: 18.75 ACRES

XFOB:1:1: 1993 FLEETWOOD/HARBOR SPRINGS MH

BLDG:1:1: FLEET MH

SALE:1:1: 10.02 AC INCLUDED WITH PROPERTY ALREADY 

000050439 Electrical Servic 0 07/25/2024

000045911 Roof Replacement 25,200 11/15/2022

25639 SFR 501 03/22/2007

23421 POOL 150 07/27/2005

18883 SFR 321 10/26/2001

2025HX Base Yr

323 NW MANSFIELD DR, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,428 142.0709 159.12 386,343 2002 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1927

BAS 1,927 100 1,927 275,962

FCP 506 25 126 18,044

FOP 384 30 115 16,469

FOP 410 30 123 17,615

FOP 456 30 137 19,619

3,683 2,428 347,709

FOP= N8 FOP= N9 FCP=  E22 N23 W22 S23$ N23 W12 S32 E12$ W57
S8 E16 N2  R3 U3  E5  D3 R3  S2 E30$ BAS= W30 N2  L3 U3  W5
D3 L3  S2 W16 S33 FOP= S8 E57 N8 W57$ E57 N33 $.
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1 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 76 3,040.00 UT 11.00 11.00 60 2017 2017 3 60 20,064

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2005 2005 3 47 16,845

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 300

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

5 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2025 2024 90 5,400

43,009

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 100 23.87 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 119,350


